city
ofnorth

vancouver

APNO

BLD2018-11000

BLD2021-00412

BLD2022-00050

BLD2022-00051

BLD2022-00072

BLD2022-00153

BLD2022-00157

BLD2022-00167

BLD2022-00191

BLD2022-00217

BLD2022-00222

BLD2022-00230

BLD2022-00232

BLD2022-00241

BLD2022-00246

BLD2022-00256

BLD2022-00257

BLD2022-00263

BLD2022-00270

Site Address

324 RIDGEWAY AVE

133 EA4TH ST

427 t0 429 E 3RD ST

43310 435 E 3RD ST

339 E 27TH ST

502 E 5TH ST

1201 - 1515
EASTERN AVE

251 WATH ST

2262 EDGEMONT
BLVD

453 E 18TH ST

1-2133 ST.
GEORGES AVE

120 W 14TH ST

746 MARINE DR

2-639 EATHST

1104 - 160 W KEITH
RD

1203 - 151 E KEITH
RD

101 - 151 E KEITH RD
106 - 315 E 3RD ST

270 W 17TH ST

Building Permits Issued 9/1/2022 to 9/30/2022

Occupancy Type

Townhouse

Residential/Comm
ercial

Residential
Residential

Garage

SFD
Apartment
Apartment
SFD

SFD

Townhouse

Institutional

Commercial

Coach House

Apartment

Apartment
Apartment
Apartment

Duplex

Work Type

New
Construction

New
Construction

Demolition
Demolition

Alteration

Demolition
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Alteration

Const Value

$4,930,000.00

$5,500,000.00

$14,000.00

$12,000.00

$100,000.00

$50,000.00

$12,000.00

$271,500.00

$80,000.00

$12,000.00

$30,000.00

$40,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$200,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00

Date Issued

Sep 2, 2022

Sep 20, 2022

Sep 7, 2022
Sep 7, 2022

Sep 28, 2022

Sep 22, 2022
Sep 16, 2022
Sep 12, 2022
Sep 16, 2022

Sep 16, 2022

Sep 14, 2022

Sep 1, 2022

Sep 15, 2022

Sep 1, 2022

Sep 21, 2022

Sep 9, 2022
Sep 9, 2022
Sep 6, 2022

Sep 29, 2022

Date Received

Sep 5, 2018

Oct 21, 2021

Feb 15, 2022
Feb 15, 2022

Mar 2, 2022

May 5, 2022

May 11, 2022
May 19, 2022
Jun 10, 2022

Jul 12, 2022

Jul 13, 2022

Jul 27, 2022

Jul 28, 2022

Aug 4, 2022

Aug 5, 2022

Aug 10, 2022
Aug 10, 2022
Aug 17, 2022

Aug 26, 2022

Contractor

NORTH SHORE PACIFIC
PROPERTY GROUP INC

SYNCRA
CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION

JA EXCAVATION LTD

JA EXCAVATION LTD

LANECRAFT LANE AND
COACH HOUSES INC

JA EXCAVATION LTD

WESTCOAST GLAZING
INC

SUNRISE PROJECTS LTD

STONEWAY HOMES LTD

BRAVEHEART
VENTURES

1325867 BC LTD

COYLE'S
CONSTRUCTION &
CUSTOM CARPENTRY
LTD

SOLID GENERAL
CONTRACTORS INC

SOLID GENERAL
CONTRACTORS INC

COORDINATED
KITCHENS LTD

Contractor Address

208 - 828 HARBOURSIDE
DR NORTH VANCOUVER,
BC V7P 3R9

301-4180 LOUGHEED HWY

BURNABY, BC V5C6A7

16177-80 AVENUE
SURREY, BC V4NOX1

16177-80 AVENUE
SURREY, BC V4NOX1

101 -101 E 29TH ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7N 1C5

16177-80 AVENUE
SURREY, BC V4NOX1

201 118 WEST 22 NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7M 129

2 - 3750 HASTINGS ST
BURNABY, BC V5C 2H5

606-112 E 13TH ST NORTH

VANCOUVER SOUTH
CENTRAL, BC V7L OE4

1903-1320 CHESTERFIELD

AVENUE NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7MOAG6

746 MARINE DRIVE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7M 1H3

1-1222 CAMERON ST NEW

WESTMINSTER, BC V3M
1w6

4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 3J7

4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 337

123 E 1ST ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1B2

Applicant

CORNERSTONE
ARCHITECTURE

THREE SHORES
DEVELOPMENT

HOSSEIN TABRIZY
HOSSEIN TABRIZY

THOMAS
FRAUENBERGER

SASAN BEHESHTI
ANDREW LEWIS
JASON DEVRIES
ANTONIO RIGOR

LUKE MCDONNELL

AMIR SABOUR

DAVID GORDON

MEHDI HARANDI

KRZYSZTOF SZUK

TERESA CAIN

ADEEB SALAM
ADEEB SALAM
ANNA PRINTS

BRYCE EYTON,
TREVOR HARRISON



